sposal of Writ Appeal in the High Court not

nvolving filing of statem ent/Cou n rer Atfidavil
Rs.5.000/-

( Rupees Five Thousand Only)

4

sposal of vwit Appeal in the High Courr which
nvolves fling of StatemenU Counter Affidavit

d flling of Writ Appeal on behalf of the
niversity

Rs.7.500/-
(Rupees Seven Thousand Five

Hundred Only)

5
or legal advice o$er han disposed and
nding cases

Rs.3,0OO/.

(Rupees Three Thousand Only)

6 and Clerical expenses (tor each case)

Rs.1.500/-
(Rupees One Thousand Five

Hundred Only)

7 or effective appearance (per appearance)
Rs.1,0001

(Rupees One Thousand Onty)

8 otocopy and courier charges for each case
(Rupees Five Hundred Only)

Rs.500l

I
e case of transferred files, offce expenses will be shared equajly by fhe outgoing